
Pleasant Plains High School
Ill. Rt. 125 West    Pleasant Plains, IL  62677-0320
School Phone: 217-626-1044      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-626-1667      hgreer@ppcusd8.org

Athletic Director
Heather Greer

Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 19 Auburn High School Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 20 @ Hillsboro High School Hillsboro High School 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ Carlinville High School

(Carlinville Spring Cup
Tournament)

Blackburn College TBA

Saturday Mar. 23 @ Carlinville High School
(Carlinville Spring Cup
Tournament)

Blackburn College TBA

Monday Mar. 25 @ Jacksonville High School Jacksonville High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 26 Lutheran High School Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 01 Williamsville High School Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 03 @ Riverton High School Riverton High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 04 Glenwood High School Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 08 Sacred Heart-Griffin Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 11 North Mac Schools Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 13 Athens Jr/Sr HS Pleasant Plains High School 10:00AM
Monday Apr. 15 @ Bloomington Central Catholic

HS
Bloomington Central Catholic HS 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 17 @ Beardstown Middle/Sr. High
School

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Springfield High School Springfield High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 20 Lincoln H. S. Pleasant Plains High School 10:00AM
Monday Apr. 22 Plains Invite Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Tuesday Apr. 23 Plains Invite Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Wednesday Apr. 24 Plains Invite Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Friday Apr. 26 Plains Invite Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Saturday Apr. 27 Plains Invite Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Thursday May. 02 @ Carlinville High School Loveless Park 5:00PM
Tuesday May. 07 Regional Semifinals Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Friday May. 10 Regional Finals Pleasant Plains High School TBA
Tuesday May. 14 @ Sectional Semifinals Sectional Semifinals TBA
Friday May. 17 @ Sectional Finals Sectional Finals TBA
Tuesday May. 21 @ Supersectionals Supersectionals TBA
Friday May. 24 @ State Finals State Finals TBA
Saturday May. 25 @ State Finals State Finals TBA
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